
HMX HARBOUR GALAXY HG010S OPL MUARA 9-Mar-20 1900 10-Mar-20 7:00 10-Mar-20 8:00 11-Mar-20 2:00

CJV2S SITC YANTAI 2006S SHANGHAI HAIPHONG 9-Mar-20 1900 10-Mar-20 17:00 10-Mar-20 18:30 10-Mar-20 23:59

PCM PORT KLANG VOYADER 2002N PASIR GUDANG SHANGHAI 11-Mar-20 0600 11-Mar-20 7:00 11-Mar-20 8:30 11-Mar-20 14:30

CKV2 SITC KANTO 2006S SHANGHAI HOCHIMINH 11-Mar-20 1100 11-Mar-20 19:30 11-Mar-20 23:59 12-Mar-20 7:00

SES WAN HAI 225 N336 KAOHSIUNG SHEKOU 12-Mar-20 0800 12-Mar-20 8:00

CJV6S SITC SHIDAO 2006S SHANGHAI DANANG 6-Mar-20 2200 13-Mar-20 0:01 13-Mar-20 1:00 13-Mar-20 9:30

CPV E BAOHANG 2011E QINZHOU SHEKOU 13-Mar-20 1200 13-Mar-20 12:00

CJV4S SITC DALIAN 2006S XIAMEN HAIPHONG 11-Mar-20 0830 13-Mar-20 16:00

CPV W BRIGHT LAEM CHABANG 2010W MANILA S NANSHA 13-Mar-20 2200 13-Mar-20 20:00

KCM NAVIOS DOMINO 018S SHANGHAI PORT KLANG 14-Mar-20 1430 14-Mar-20 14:30

CJV5N SITC HAKATA 2013N DANANG NINGBO 14-Mar-20 2300 14-Mar-20 22:00

CJV6S SITC YOKKAICHI 2006S SHANGHAI DANANG 13-Mar-20 2200 15-Mar-20 13:00

CKV SITC HEBEI 2006S SHANGHAI HAIPHONG 15-Mar-20 0530 15-Mar-20 15:00

SPM TBN ***** SHEKOU MANILA 16-Mar-20 0300 16-Mar-20 SKIP

CJV5S KUO LUNG 2011S SHANGHAI HAIPHONG 15-Mar-20 2300 16-Mar-20 8:00

VTX1S SITC SHANGHAI 2006S SHANGHAI HOCHIMINH 16-Mar-20 0830 16-Mar-20 8:30

HMX HARBOUR STAR HS035S BINTULU NANSHA 16-Mar-20 1900 16-Mar-20 19:00

PCM BOMAR AURORA 2002N PASIR GUDANG SHANGHAI 17-Mar-20 23:00 18-Mar-20 6:00

CJV2S REFLECTION 2006S SHANGHAI HAIPHONG 16-Mar-20 1900 18-Mar-20 10:00

CJV4S HF FORTUNE 2006S XIAMEN HAIPHONG 18-Mar-20 0830 18-Mar-20 17:00

CKV2 SITC KAWASAKI 2006S SHANGHAI HOCHIMINH 18-Mar-20 1100 19-Mar-20 8:00

SES WAN HAI 213 S366 KAOHSIUNG SHEKOU 19-Mar-20 0800 19-Mar-20 8:00

CPV E BRIGHT LAEM CHABANG 2011E QINZHOU SHEKOU 20-Mar-20 1200 20-Mar-20 12:00

CPV W BAOHANG 2012W MANILA S NANSHA 20-Mar-20 2200 20-Mar-20 20:30

KCM SEASPAN MELBOURN 2003S SHANGHAI PORT KLANG 21-Mar-20 1430 21-Mar-20 14:30

CJV5N KUO LUNG 2012N DANANG NINGBO 21-Mar-20 2300 21-Mar-20 23:00

CJV6S RESURGENCE 2010S SHANGHAI DANANG 20-Mar-20 2200 22-Mar-20 6:00

CKV SITC BANGKOK 2006S SHANGHAI HAIPHONG 22-Mar-20 0530 22-Mar-20 8:00

CJV5S SITC HAKATA 2014S SHANGHAI HAIPHONG 22-Mar-20 2300 22-Mar-20 23:00

SPM TBN S001 SHEKOU MANILA 23-Mar-20 0300 23-Mar-20 3:00

VTX1S SITC SHANDONG 2006S SHANGHAI HOCHIMINH 23-Mar-20 0830 23-Mar-20 8:30

HMX HARBOUR STAR HS035S BINTULU NANSHA 23-Mar-20 1900 23-Mar-20 19:00

CJV2S SITC LIANYUNGANG 2008S SHANGHAI HAIPHONG 23-Mar-20 1900 23-Mar-20 21:00

PCM CORDELIA 2002N PASIR GUDANG SHANGHAI 25-Mar-20 6:00 25-Mar-20 6:00

CKV2 STELLAR WINDSOR 2006S SHANGHAI HOCHIMINH 25-Mar-20 1100 25-Mar-20 18:00

CJV4S SITC KWANGYANG 2010S XIAMEN HAIPHONG 25-Mar-20 0830 26-Mar-20 8:00

SES WAN HAI 225 S338 KAOHSIUNG SHEKOU 26-Mar-20 0800 26-Mar-20 8:00

CPV E BAOHANG 2013E QINZHOU SHEKOU 27-Mar-20 1200 27-Mar-20 12:00

CPV W BRIGHT LAEM CHABANG 2012W MANILA NANSHA 27-Mar-20 2200 27-Mar-20 20:00

CJV6S SITC YOKKAICHI 2006S SHANGHAI DANANG 27-Mar-20 2200 27-Mar-20 13:00

KCM SEASPAN MANILA 2003S SHANGHAI PORT KLANG 28-Mar-20 1430 28-Mar-20 14:30

KCM NAVIOS DOMINO 019N SINGAPORE BUSAN 28-Mar-20 1830 28-Mar-20 18:30

CJV5N SITC HAKATA 2015N DANANG NINGBO 28-Mar-20 2300 28-Mar-20 22:00

CKV SITC HAINAN 2008S SHANGHAI HAIPHONG 29-Mar-20 0530 29-Mar-20 5:30
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